ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Quick-DNA Fungal/Bacterial Microprep Kit
Catalog No. D6007
Highlights
• Simple, efficient isolation of DNA (up to 5 µg/prep) from all types of tough-to-lyse fungi (e.g., yeast)
and bacteria in as little as 20 minutes.
• State-of-the-art, ultra-high density BashingBeads™ are fracture resistant and chemically inert.

Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Page 4
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Kit Size
Quick-DNA™ Fungal/Bacterial Microprep Kit D6007 50 preps.
Quick-DNA™ Fungal/Bacterial Miniprep Kit D6005 50 preps.
Quick-DNA™ Fungal/Bacterial Midiprep Kit D6105 25 preps.
Quick-DNA™ Fungal/Bacterial 96 Kit D6006 2x96 preps.
For Individual Sale Catalog No. Amount
Genomic Lysis Buffer D3004-1-100 100 ml
BashingBead™ Buffer D6001-3-40 40 ml
DNA Pre-Wash Buffer D3004-5-15 15 ml
g-DNA Wash Buffer D3004-2-50 50 ml
DNA Elution Buffer D3004-4-10 10 ml
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6012-50 50
Zymo-Spin™ III-F Filters  C1057-50 50
Zymo-Spin™ IC Columns C1004-50 50
Collection Tubes